CITY OF ANOKA

PARKS & RECREATION BOARD

NAME ADDRESS

Donald Rowell 752 Norwood Ave

Jeanne Wilkinson 3532 Rum River Dr
Anna Hauglie 2929 9th Ln
Steve Nelson 210 Yoho Dr
Derek Sebesta 649 Jackson St
Kirk Schnitker 317 Rice St
Mark Beckenbach 633 Johnson St
Mary Blankenship 1340 Oakwood Dr
Bob Erickson 830 38th Ln

*3 yr terms. Residency required.
9 member board

Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303
Anoka MN 55303

PHONE
763-433-8890
763-229-9972
651-442-9392
763-350-9128
612-701-0058
612-618-3717
763-486-3752
763-421-8622
612-532-8339

02/19/2025

ALT PHONE

763-972-5200

763-442-8634
763-427-8163

EMAIL
pheasantford@gmail.com

jgwilk@comcast.net

clark.anna.a@gmail.com

tornado47.43@gmail.com

dereksebesta@gmail.com

kirkschnitker@gmail.com

Bachbach001@yahoo.com
mlblankenship@gmail.com

bob@anokaicearena.com

EXPIRATION

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
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